Race Date
September 22, 2018

Place Score Bib No

2018 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational

Overall Finish List

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 4K

Name

1 1 3581
2 2 3590
3 3 3697
4 4 3487
5 5 3906
6 6 3632
7 7 3488
8 8 3583
9 9 3576
10 10 3726
11 11 3629
12 12 3892
13 13 3759
14 14 3824
15 15 3774
16 16 3727
17 17 3767
18 18 3683
19 19 3896
20 20 3592
21 21 3947
22 22 4836
23 23 3596
24 24 3779
25 25 3589
26 26 3572
27 27 3781
28 28 3927
29 29 3900
30 30 3486
31 31 3627
32 32 3578
33 33 3625
34 34 3775
35 35 3622
36 36 3872
37 37 3631
38 38 3929
39 39 3776
40 40 3571
41 41 3867
42 42 3730
43 43 3930
44 44 3761
45 45 3770
46 46 3942
47 47 3939
48 48 3500

Results By Hero's Timing

Shelby Middaugh
Samantha Trogstad
Ahna Mehus
Autumn Neiszner
Taryn Troftgruben
Sydney Zalumskis
Berlin Demyen
Evelyn Olson
Mackenzie Kirkpatrick
Xaria Bell

Emily Sargeant
Katie Amerman
Brooklyn Bartsch
Presley Curtis
Annie Risovi
Leilani Benton
Ella Jacobson
Ryann Neameyer
Ximena Borres
Carolynn Walker
Allie Wendel
Emma Sylvester
Brianne Littlewind
Anni Stier
Hannah Sweeney
Cassandra Billingsley
Joey Wolf

Cayden Anderson
Jenna Johnson
Grace Wagner
Sadie Meissner
Grace Lanners
Makayla Komrosky
Emily Salwey

Erin Gee

Kary Schadler
Ana Weber
Emma Benson
Amber Schmaltz
Anna Benson
Margo Mumm
Rylee Dahlen
Amber Brekhus
Lauren Casavant
Haley Mayer
Kyona Ramsey
Rebecca North
Monika Nixdorf

www. herostiming.com

Team

Fargo North

Fargo North

May-Port CG

Excel Athletica

West Fargo
Jamestown

Excel Athletica

Fargo North

Fargo North

New Town

Jamestown

West Fargo

Rugby

Valley City

Rugby

New Town

Rugby

Lisbon

West Fargo

Fargo North

West Fargo Sheyenne
Excel Athletica

Four Winds

Rugby

Fargo North

Fargo North

Rugby

West Fargo Sheyenne
West Fargo

Excel Athletica
Jamestown

Fargo North
Jamestown

Rugby

Jamestown

Wahpeton

Jamestown

West Fargo Sheyenne
Rugby

Fargo North
Wahpeton

New Town

West Fargo Sheyenne
Rugby

Rugby

West Fargo Sheyenne
West Fargo Sheyenne
Excel Athletica

1

Time
16:46.7
17:09.8
17:49.1
18:05.4
18:28.6
18:32.8
18:52.8
18:58.4
19:12.9
19:22.9
19:28.0
19:35.7
19:39.0
19:39.5
19:40.9
19:41.4
19:42.4
19:45.1
19:50.8
19:57.9
19:58.0
20:09.8
20:10.3
20:10.4
20:13.8
20:24.0
20:24.0
20:28.6
20:45.3
20:50.0
20:54.1
21:06.2
21:07.0
21:.07.7
21:17.9
21:18.0
21:21.7
21:28.0
21:30.2
21:31.6
21:36.4
21:41.3
21:43.1
21:46.5
21:53.7
22:07.0
22:08.5
22:17.3

09/22/2018 12:30:32

Pace

4:12/K
4:17/K
4:27/K
4:31/K
4:37/K
4:38/K
4:43/K
4:45/K
4:48/K
4:51/K
4:52/K
4:54/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:55/K
4:56/K
4:56/K
4:58/K
4:59/K
5:00/K
5:02/K
5:03/K
5:03/K
5:03/K
5:06/K
5:06/K
5:07/K
5:11/K
5:13/K
5:14/K
5:17/K
5:17/K
5:17/K
5:19/K
5:20/K
5:20/K
5:22/K
5:23/K
5:23/K
5:24/K
5:25/K
5:26/K
5:27/K
5:28/K
5:32/K
5:32/K
5:34/K




Race Date
September 22, 2018

2018 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational
Overall Finish List

Dakota Brinson

Gaia Di Donato
Mercedes Jirak
Elyssa Aasland

Vanessa Weishaar

Sophie Oppen
Whitney Beck
Braelynn Oppen
Kyra Mortenson

Heather Fischer
Jaylyn Romereim

Trista Hamilton

Sienna Voglewede
Sophia Hagiridwan

Mallory Belcourt
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 4
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 4
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 1
Ghost Number 2
Ghost Number 3

Place Score Bib No Name
49 49 3620

50 50 3739 Stacey White
51 51 3933

52 52 3863

53 53 3568

54 54 3946

55 55 3773

56 56 3570

57 57 3772

58 58 3699

59 59 3587 Emma Scott
60 60 3826

61 61 3871

62 62 3875 Josie Welder
63 63 3765

64 64 3591

65 65 3928

66 66 3778 Elli Shulind
67 67 3855

68 68

69 69

70 70

71 71

72 68

73 69

74 70

75 71

76 68

77 69

78 70

79 68

80 68

81 69

82 70

83 68
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Ghost Number 1

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 4K

Team
Jamestown
New Town
West Fargo Sheyenne
Wahpeton
Fargo North
West Fargo Sheyenne
Rugby
Fargo North
Rugby
May-Port CG
Fargo North
Valley City
Wahpeton
Wahpeton
Rugby
Fargo North
West Fargo Sheyenne
Rugby
Wahpeton
Four Winds
Four Winds
Four Winds
Four Winds
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon
Lisbon
May-Port CG
May-Port CG
May-Port CG
New Town
Valley City
Valley City
Valley City
West Fargo

09/22/2018 12:30:32



Race Date

September 22, 2018

Bib No Name

Team - Fargo North
Team Score (places): 40

3581 Shelby Middaugh
3590 Samantha Trogstad
3583 Evelyn Olson

3576 Mackenzie Kirkpatrick
3592 Carolynn Walker
3589 Hannah Sweeney
3572 Cassandra Billingsley
3578 Grace Lanners

3571 Anna Benson

3568 Elyssa Aasland
3570 Whitney Beck

3587 Emma Scott

3591 Sienna Voglewede
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Team - Rugby
Team Score (places): 96

3759 Brooklyn Bartsch
3774 Annie Risovi
3767 Ella Jacobson
3779 Anni Stier

3781 Joey Wolf

3775 Emily Salwey
3776 Amber Schmaltz
3761 Lauren Casavant
3770 Haley Mayer
3773 Sophie Oppen
3772 Braelynn Oppen
3765 Trista Hamilton
3778 Elli Shulind
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Team - Excel Athletica
Team Score (places): 111

3487 Autumn Neiszner
3488 Berlin Demyen
4836 Emma Sylvester
3486 Grace Wagner
3500 Monika Nixdorf
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Team - Jamestown
Team Score (places): 116

2018 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational

Final Team Results

Girls

Junior Varsity Girls 4K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 18:25.1
1 1 16:46.7 16:46.7 0:00.0
2 3 17:09.8 33:56.5 0:23.1
8 11 18:58.4 52:54.9 2:11.7
9 20 19:12.9  1:12:07.8 2:26.2
20 40 19:57.9  1:32:05.7 3:11.2
(25) (65) 20:13.8  1:52:19.5 3:27.1
(26) (91) 20:24.0 2:12:43.5 3:37.3
(32) (123) 21:06.2  2:33:49.7 4:19.5
(40) (163) 21:31.6  2:55:21.3 4:44.9
(53) (216) 23:26.7  3:18:48.0 6:40.0
(56) (272) 23:50.3  3:42:38.3 7:03.6
(59) (331) 24:50.3  4:07:28.6 8:03.6
(64) (395) 28:21.3  4:35:49.9 11:34.6
Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 19:55.3
13 13 19:39.0 19:39.0 0:00.0
15 28 19:40.9 39:19.9 0:01.9
17 45 19:42.4 59:02.3 0:03.4
24 69 20:10.4  1:19:12.7 0:31.4
27 96 20:24.0 1:39:36.7 0:45.0
(34) (130) 21:07.7 2:00:44.4 1:28.7
(39) (169) 21:30.2 2:22:14.6 1:51.2
(44) (213) 21:46.5 2:44:01.1 2:07.5
(45) (258) 21:53.7 3:05:54.8 2:14.7
(55) (313) 23:45.5  3:29:40.3 4:06.5
(57) (370) 24:14.6  3:53:54.9 4:35.6
(63) (433) 28:14.1  4:22:09.0 8:35.1
(66) (499) 29:27.6  4:51:36.6 9:48.6
Finish Position - 3
Average Time: 20:03.0
4 4 18:05.4 18:05.4 0:00.0
7 11 18:52.8 36:58.2 0:47.4
22 33 20:09.8 57:08.0 2:04.4
30 63 20:50.0 1:17:58.0 2:44.6
48 111 22:17.3  1:40:15.3 4:11.9
Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 20:15.9
1 09/22/2018 12:30:38
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2018 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 22, 2018

Girls
Junior Varsity Girls 4K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Jamestown Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 116 Average Time: 20:15.9
1 3632 Sydney Zalumskis 6 6 18:32.8 18:32.8 0:00.0
2 3629 Emily Sargeant 11 17 19:28.0 38:00.8 0:55.2
3 3627 Sadie Meissner 31 48 20:54.1 58:54.9 2:21.3
4 3625 Makayla Komrosky 33 81 21:07.0 1:20:01.9 2:34.2
5 3622 Erin Gee 35 116 21:17.9  1:41:19.8 2:45.1
6 3631 AnaWeber (37) (153) 21:21.7 2:02:41.5 2:48.9
7 3620 Dakota Brinson (49) (202) 22:41.3 2:25:22.8 4:08.5
Team - West Fargo Finish Position- 5

Team Score (places): 133 Average Time: 0:00.0
1 3906 Taryn Troftgruben 5 5 18:28.6 18:28.6 0:00.0
2 3892 Katie Amerman 12 17 19:35.7 38:04.3 1:07.1
3 3896 Ximena Borres 19 36 19:50.8 57:55.1 1:22.2
4 3900 Jenna Johnson 29 65 20:45.3  1:18:40.4 2:16.7
5 Ghost Number 1 68 133 30:21.8 11:53.2
Team - West Fargo Sheyenne Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 176 Average Time: 21:08.9
1 3947 Allie Wendel 21 21 19:58.0 19:58.0 0:00.0
2 3927 Cayden Anderson 28 49 20:28.6 40:26.6 0:30.6
3 3929 Emma Benson 38 87 21:28.0 1:01:54.6 1:30.0
4 3930 Amber Brekhus 43 130 21:43.1 1:23:37.7 1:45.1
5 3942 Kyona Ramsey 46 176 22:07.0 1:45:44.7 2:09.0
6 3939 Rebecca North (47) (223) 22:08.5 2:07:53.2 2:10.5
7 3933 Gaia Di Donato (51) (274) 23:06.4  2:30:59.6 3:08.4
8 3946 Vanessa Weishaar (54) (328) 23:42.2  2:54:41.8 3:44.2
9 3928 Sophia Hagiridwan (65) (393) 28:57.9  3:23:39.7 8:59.9
Team - New Town Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 186 Average Time: 0:00.0
1 3726 Xaria Bell 10 10 19:22.9 19:22.9 0:00.0
2 3727 Leilani Benton 16 26 19:41.4 39:04.3 0:18.5
3 3730 Rylee Dahlen 42 68 21:41.3  1:00:45.6 2:18.4
4 3739 Stacey White 50 118 22:43.4  1:23:29.0 3:20.5
5 Ghost Number 1 68 186 30:21.8 10:58.9
Team - Wahpeton Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 252 Average Time: 24:01.7
1 3872 Kary Schadler 36 36 21:18.0 21:18.0 0:00.0
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2018 Bill Jansen Blue-White Invitational
Final Team Results

Race Date
September 22, 2018

Girls
Junior Varsity Girls 4K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wahpeton Finish Position - 8
Team Score (places): 252 Average Time: 24:01.7
2 3867 Margo Mumm 41 77 21:36.4 42:54.4 0:18.4
3 3863 Mercedes Jirak 52 129 23:25.3  1:06:19.7 2:07.3
4 3871 Jaylyn Romereim 61 190 25:56.7 1:32:16.4 4:38.7
5 3875 Josie Welder 62 252 27:52.2  2:00:08.6 6:34.2
6 3855 Mallory Belcourt (67) (319) 30:21.8  2:30:30.4 9:03.8
Team - May-Port CG Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places): 268 Average Time: 2:00:55.2
1 3697 Ahna Mehus 3 3 17:49.1 17:49.1 0:00.0
2 3699 Kyra Mortenson 58 61 24:45.4 42:34.5 6:56.3
3 Ghost Number 1 68 129 30:21.8 12:32.7
4 Ghost Number 2 69 198 30:21.8 30:21.8 12:32.7
5 Ghost Number 3 70 268 30:21.8 1:00:43.6 12:32.7
Team - Valley City Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places): 281 Average Time: 2:00:55.2
1 3824 Presley Curtis 14 14 19:39.5 19:39.5 0:00.0
2 3826 Heather Fischer 60 74 24:54.4 44:33.9 5:14.9
3 Ghost Number 1 68 142 30:21.8 10:42.3
4 Ghost Number 2 69 211 30:21.8 30:21.8 10:42.3
5 Ghost Number 3 70 281 30:21.8 1:00:43.6 10:42.3
Team - Lisbon Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places): 296 Average Time: 2:38:10.8
1 3683 Ryann Neameyer 18 18 19:45.1 19:45.1 0:00.0
2 Ghost Number 1 68 86 30:21.8 10:36.7
3 Ghost Number 2 69 155 30:21.8 30:21.8 10:36.7
4 Ghost Number 3 70 225 30:21.8 1:00:43.6 10:36.7
5 Ghost Number 4 71 296 30:21.8 1:31:05.4 10:36.7
Team - Four Winds Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places): 301 Average Time: 2:38:10.8
1 3596 Brianne Littlewind 23 23 20:10.3 20:10.3 0:00.0
2 Ghost Number 1 68 91 30:21.8 10:11.5
3 Ghost Number 2 69 160 30:21.8 30:21.8 10:11.5
4 Ghost Number 3 70 230 30:21.8 1:00:43.6 10:11.5
5 Ghost Number 4 71 301 30:21.8 1:31:05.4 10:11.5
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